High 9 Unit 11,525   11,700$   4.23   4.16   1.5%
Average 9 Unit 10,798   4.23   3.90   8.4%
Median 9 Unit 10,798   4.23   3.90   8.4%

Excel   |   1326-1332 West 35th Place 47

Stephen Bethel Jing (Phoebe)  Gao
National Director Director
(213) 439-9956 (626) 500-8908
sbethel@fraziercapital.com phoeberealtor@yahoo.com
01242276 01908472 | 02082586

1326-1332 W
est 35th Place | Financial Analysis

13
26

-1
33

2
W

ES
T

35
TH

 P
LA

C
E

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   1326-1332 West 35th Place 49

Stephen Bethel Jing (Phoebe)  Gao
National Director Director
(213) 439-9956 (626) 500-8908
sbethel@fraziercapital.com phoeberealtor@yahoo.com
01242276 01908472 | 02082586

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $1,133,208 $1,197,600

Parking $11,416 1.1% $13,884 1.3%

RUBS $63,678 6.1% $63,678 5.7%

Other Income (Move Out & Lease
Transfer)

$6,255 0.6% $6,255 0.6%

Concessions ($171,431) -16.4% ($171,431) -15.4%

Gross Potential Income $1,043,126 $1,109,986

Collection Loss -1.00%

Effective Gross Income $1,043,126 $1,098,010

Less Expenses $320,116 30.68% $333,961 30.41%

Net Operating Income $723,010 $764,049

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $146,674 $12,223 $146,674 $12,223

Insurance $26,500 $2,208 $30,744 $2,562

Management Fee $66,362 $5,530 $68,263 $5,689

Advertising $13,300 $1,108 $13,300 $1,108

Repairs & Maintenance & Cleaning $49,062 $4,089 $49,062 $4,089

Administration $7,700 $642

Utilities $18,218 $1,518 $18,218 $1,518

Total Operating Expense $320,116 $26,676 $333,961 $27,830

Reserves $3,000 $250

Expense / SF $14.87 $15.51

% of EGI 30.68% 30.41%

Disclaimer: These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall bear no
responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

1326-1332 W
est 35th Place | C

om
pany Profile

13
26

-1
33

2
W

ES
T

35
TH

 P
LA

C
E

06 Company Profile

Advisor Profile

Advisor Profile   |   1326-1332 West 35th Place 51

Stephen Bethel Jing (Phoebe)  Gao
National Director Director